Aqualife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 19
14.9.2024 r. - 14:47

Men, 50m Breaststroke

8 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
8 years

1. Georgi ALEKSANDROV
2. Vlad ZAHARIEA

3. Rymen NIKOLOV

4. Presiyan PANAYOTOV
5. Kristiyan IVANOV

9 - 10 years

1. Svetlin GEORGIEV

2. Velislav KARAIVANOV

3. Boyan MIHAILOV

4. Augustin CIREASA

5. Miroslav TOMOV

6. Boris GEORGIEV

7. Gbriel Cristian NEDELCIU

8. Aleksandur FILIPOV

9. Maksim YANKOV

10. Radoslav BOGDANOV

11. Boris PENCHEV

12. Pier DRAGONI

13. Toma lan DIMACHE

14. Anton SLAVOV

15. Sinan ALI

16. Aleksandar GEORGIEV

17. Viktor KIRYAKOV

18. Samuil KANCHEV

19. Teodor VELIKOV

20. Martin NACHEV

DSQ Gabriel NIKOLOV
WrSt

11-12 years

Boris ATANASOV
Viktor ALEKSANDROV
Momchil MONEV
Nikola PETROV
loan ATANASOV
Hristo ZHELEV
Viktor PANAYOTOV
Pavlin NEDELCHEV
Zdravko KRASTEV
10. Krasimir MLADENOV
11. Kaloyan GEORGIEV
12. Ventsislav ELEV
13. Martin KOLEV
DSQ Nikolay VELEV
WrSt

©CoOoNoTaAWNE

Age

8 Metropol

8 Universitar Spiru Haret
8 Torpedo

8 Torpedo

8 Burgas

10 LeventSC

10 Torpedo

10 Psk Cherno More

9 Universitar Spiru Haret
9 Sc Elit

9 Psk Cherno More

10  Universitar Spiru Haret
10 Torpedo

9 Dobrudzha2021

9 Olympic Sandanski
10 Beroe

10  Julian Rusev

9 Universitar Spiru Haret
9 Burgas

9 Burgas

10 Dobrudzha2021

10 Kps Orenda

9 Julian Rusev

9 Torpedo
9 Etar2
10  Tibris

12 Psk Cherno More
11  Olympic Sandanski

11  Beroe

12 Dobrudzha2021
12 Asteri

12 Metropol

12 Kps Orenda

12 Burgas

12 Psk Cherno More
12 Etar2

11  Psk Cherno More
11  Torpedo

12 Burgas

11  Kps Orenda

Time

58.07
58.74
1:00.27
1:00.31
1:04.28

44.71
48.05
48.56
49.19
49.38
50.05
50.47
51.24
52.93
53.26
54.20
56.02
56.60
57.63
58.13
58.74
59.53
1:01.80
1:03.66
1:04.36
1:10.82

35.53
41.13
41.41
41.67
41.88
42.13
45.67
47.73
47.79
48.47
49.09
49.10
49.36
55.44

Pts

89
86
79
79
65

195
157
152
146
145
139
135
129
117
115
109
99
96
91
88
86
82
74
67
65

389
251
246
241
237
233
183
160
160
153
147
147
145

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Aqualife Swimming Talents '24

Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 19, Men, 50m Breaststroke

13 - 14 years

©CoNoOA~WNE

Teodor STANCHEV
Ghita Vladut Paul MATEI
Harun ALI

Mihail IVANOV

Boris STATELOV

Filip STAMATOV

Martin BARUMOV
Lachezar NIKOLOV

Ivan BONEV

Viktor GEORGIEV

. Aleksandar HRISTOV

Nikola KALINOV
Stiliyan ALEXANDROV
Emil DJAMBAZOV

15-17 years

B

POOONOOAWNE

Dimitar POPOV
Tanio DEKOV

lliya BONEV

Lionel PRESLER
Vladislav MARINOV
Maksim MITKOV
Kaloyan STEFANOV
Kristiyan KACAROV
Aleksandar KACAROV
Boyan MINCHEV
David DIMITROV

18 years and older

1.

©ONOoOTOALN

Maksim MANOLOV
Emilian NIKOLOV

Nikola ZDRAVKOV
lliyan-Alexandar PETROV
Daniel ILIEV

Volen EKZAROV

Vasil BARDAROV
Veselin YANCHEV

14
13
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13

16
15
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
16

18
19
19
19
20
18
18
18

Dobrudzha2021

Universitar Spiru Haret

Burgas

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Julian Rusev
Torpedo

Sc Elit

Kps Orenda
Julian Rusev
Galata-Varna
Dobrudzha2021
Julian Rusev
Torpedo

Psk Cherno More
Beroe

Etar2

Berner

Etar2

Torpedo

Swim For All Ages
Kps Orenda

Kps Orenda
Torpedo

Kps Orenda

Psk Cherno More
Dorostol

Asteri

Asteri
Dobrudzha2021
Dorostol

Delfin Varna
Etar2

32.05
35.65
37.22
39.20
39.54
41.35
41.38
41.39
41.46
41.62
42.12
42.38
43.25
48.90

31.79
32.16
35.17
36.57
38.83
38.96
41.55
41.79
42.10
42.57
43.10

290.15
31.64
32.09
32.28
32.48
36.04
36.12
38.01

530
385
338
290
282
247
246
246
245
242
233
229
216
149

543
525
401
357
298
295
243
239
234
226
218

705
551
528
519
509
373
370
318
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